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G & T  P E R F E C T  S E R V E . F I L T E R E D  W A T E R . C O A L  O F F I C E .  R E S T A U R A N T S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S

Monkey 47 & Fever-Tree Indian tonic
Sophisticated / Berried
Served with seasonal berries

Malfy Limone & Fever-Tree Mediteranean tonic
Citrusy / Vibrant
Served with lemon wheel

Four Pillars & Fever-Tree Aromatic tonic
Aromatic / Contemporary
Served with orange wedge

Gin Mare & Fever-Tree Mediteranean tonic
Mediteranean / Herbaceous
Served with rosemary & green olive

Plymouth & Fever-Tree Elderflower tonic
Summery / Fresh
Served with cucumber slices

17

14

15

15

13

BELU STILL WATER

BELU SPARKLING WATER

2.5

2.5

S O F T  D R I N K S  &  J U I C E S .

FEVER TREE 

Sicilian Lemonade / Ginger Beer /
Ginger Ale / Elderflower Tonic / Indian 
Tonic / Mediterranean Tonic / Aromatic Tonic
/ Light Tonic / Soda water

DIET COKE

COCA COLA

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

FRESH PINK GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

HEREFORDSHIRE APPLE JUICE

3.5

3.5

3.5

4

4

4

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E .

C O F F E E .

NV Prosecco Extra Dry, 
Ca’ di Alte, Veneto, Italy

2021 Alcohol-Free Sparkling Rosé, 
Wild Idol, Rheinhessen, Germany

MV Classic Cuvée, 
Nyetimber, Southern England 

NV Brut Réserve,
Charles Heidsieck, Champagne, France

2015 Blanc de Blancs,
Nyetimber, Southern England 

NV Blanc de Blancs,
Charles Heidsieck, Champagne, France

2010 Cuvée Prestige 1086, 
Nyetimber, Southern England

9.5 / 45

13.5 / 55

15.5 / 85

18.5 / 95

125

175

245

SGL ESPRESSO / SGL MACCHIATO

DBL ESPRESSO / DBL MACCHIATO / AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE / LATTE / CAPPUCCINO / DECAF

HOT CHOCOLATE

3.5

4

4

4

T E A .

LOOSE LEAF TEA

Speedy Breakfast / Cornish Peppermint / 
Green Whole Leaf / Rooibos / Jasmine / 
Camomile / Earl Grey / Fresh Mint Tea

4

R O S É .

2022 Larrosa Rosado,
Izadi, Rioja, Spain

2021 Costa Toscana Rosato IGT,
Cantina Giuliano, Tuscany, Italy

2022 `Cuvée Alexandre` Rosé
Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence, 
Château Beaulieu, France

11.5 / 49

12.5 / 53

59

A L C O H O L - F R E E  C O C K T A I L S .

Mock-Intosh

Elderleaf Marine Aperitif, Apple, Lime, 
Elderflower, Wild Idol Alcohol-Free Sparkling 
Rosé.

Zeytim Iced Tea

Everleaf Forest aperitif, Sage, Lemon.
Cloud Black Iced Tea, Nocellara olives.

10.5

9.5

NOAM 5.2%
Bavarian Unfiltered Lager 

Maccabee 5%
Premium Light Lager

Goldstar 4.9%
Unfiltered Dark Lager

Wignac The Fox 4.5%
Organic Rosé Cider

Wignac Lady Squirrel
Organic & Alcohol-Free

9

7

7

7

6

B E E R S  &  C I D E R S .

Basilikum Smash

Italicus, Plymouth gin, Basil leaves, Citrus, 
Canaan White.

Babylonia Paloma

Altos Plata Tequila, Mezcal Verde, Persian 
Lemon, Clementine and Szechuan Pepper Soda

Flashbang Collins 

Elyx Vodka, Aperol Aperitivo,
Ambrosia Pomegranate & Lemon Verbena Soda.

Maya Sour

Havana 3 Rum, Manzana Verde Liqueur, Lime and 
Mango

Ta’ot Rocks

Select aperitivo, Antica Formula vermouth,
Cacao & Vanilla, Goldstar Beer.

14.5

14.5

14.5

14

14.5

This Restaurant reflects
a juxtaposition of rustic,
textured backdrops cleverly
situated amid a modern,
contemporary setting
of stunning interior
design features.

The restaurant’s immersive
dining experience mirrors the
unique, engaging traditions
found throughout Jerusalem,
the Middle East and
the Mediterranean.

Expect a culinary journey of discovery.

Please inform us if you have any allergies.*



125ml measure is available upon request.125ml measure is available upon request.

W H I T E  W I N E . R E D  W I N E . D E S S E R T  W I N E S . T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L .

CRISP, SALINE AND MOUTHWATERING.

2022 Vinho Verde, Loureiro Alvarinho, 
Azevedo, Vinho Verde, Portugal

2022 Picpoul de Pinet, 
Baron de Badassieres, Languedoc, France 

2022 Inzolia, 
Curatolo Arini, Sicily, Italy

2022 Pinot Grigio, 
Gasper, Goriška Brda, Slovenia

9.5 / 43

10.5 / 47

11.5 / 49

55

MORE AROMATIC, FLORAL WITH FOCUSED MINERALITY.

2022 Rioja Verdejo, 
El Coto, Rioja, Spain

2022 Gavi di Gavi, Lugarara, 
La Giustiniana, Piemonte, Italy

2021 Alma White,
Dalton Winery, Galilee, Israel

2020 Menetou-Salon, Sauvignon Blanc
Le Prieuré de Saint-Céols, Loire, France

2022 O Rosal, Rias Baixas
Santiago Ruiz, Galicia, Spain

45

12.5 / 61

13.5 / 65

14 / 69

71

ROUNDER TEXTURE, GENEROSITY AND PERSISTENCE.

2021 Wiener Riesling,
Wieninger, Vienna, Austria

2022 Hautes Collines Viognier,
Chateau La Verrerie, Rhône, France

2022 Chablis,
Domaine de L’enclos, Burgundy, France

2021 Assyrtiko Athiri Aidani,
Anhydrous, Santorini, Greece

12.5 / 61

15.5 / 71

19.5 / 97

99

FINE AND RARE, DISCOVER THE TRULY EXCEPTIONAL!

2020 Chardonnay,
Clos de Gat, Judean Hills, Israel

2019 Abtsberg, Grosses Gewächs Riesling, 
Maximin Grünhaus, Single Vineyard,
Mosel, Germany

2019 Chilar, 
Zorah, Vayots Dzor, Armenia

2020 Chassagne-Montrachet, Vielles Vignes
Domaine Borgeot, Burgundy, France

95

135

155

195

FRESH, JUICY AND VERSATILE.

2020 Tempranillo, 
Máximo, Castilla-La Mancha, Spain

2021 Primitivo di Puglia,
A Mano, Puglia, Italy

2022 Pinot Noir, 
Mas La Chevaliere, Languedoc, France

9.5 / 45

11.5 / 49

55

COMPLEX, VELVETY WITH A TOUCH OF SPICE.

2021 Canaan Red,
Dalton Winery, Galilee, Israel

2021 Papa Figos Tinto, 
Casa Ferreirinha, Douro, Portugal

2020 Organic Côtes-du-Rhône,
Famille Perrin ‘Nature’, France

2019 Xtreme, Organic Rioja Crianza, 
Bodegas LAN, Rioja, Spain

2020 Alma Red,
Dalton Winery, Galilee, Israel

2021 Chianti Rufina, 
Selvapiana, Tuscany, Italy

11.5 / 49

47

53

13.5 / 61

14.5 / 69

14.5 / 69

LESSER-KNOWN - DISCOVER THE FUTURE STARS!

2020 Saperavi, 
Bedoba, Kakheti, Georgia

2022 Beaujolais-Lantignié, Granit Rose, 
Frédéric Berne, Burgundy, France

2020 Majestic, Old Vine Carignan,
Dalton Winery, Galilee, Israel

2020 Har’el, Syrah,
Clos de Gat, Judean Hills, Israel

2020 La Vie, Rouge du Castel,
Domaine du Castel, Judean Hills, Israel

2020 Karasì, Areni Noir, 
Zorah, Vayots Dzor, Armenia

2020 Priorat, Vi d’Altura,
Mas La Mola, Cataluña, Spain

59

15.5 / 73

16.5 / 77

17.5 / 83

87

97

99

CLASS, POISE AND ELEGANCE IN EQUAL MEASURE.

2019 Barolo Albe, 
G.D. Vajra, Piemonte, Italy

2018 Petit Castel,
Domaine du Castel, Judean Hills, Israel 

2016 Saint-Julien, 
P. Léoville Poyferré, Bordeaux, France

2019 Corton Grand Cru,
Domaine Tollot-Beaut, Burgundy, France

95

115

125

245

9.5 / 80

15.5 / 75

10.5 / 90

14.5 / 145

NV Passion Fruit wine,
Morad Winery, Galilee, Israel

2018 Sauternes 37.5cl,
Château Laville, Bordeaux, France

NV Pedro Ximénez,
Valdespino, Andalucia, Spain

NV 20YO Tawny Port,
Sandeman, Douro, Portugal

FRANGELICO

LILLET BLANC/ ROSÉ

LUXARDO LIMONCELLO

AMARETTO DISARONNO

AMARO MONTENEGRO

FERNET BRANCA

ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO

6

6

7

7

9

9

10

A P E R I T I G ,  A M A R O  &  D I G E S T I F .

V O D K A .

G I N .

ABSOLUT ELYX

SAPLING CLIMATE POSITIVE

BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

10.5

11

11

12

PLYMOUTH DRY

MALFY LIMONE

HENDRICKS

SAPLING BRITISH WHEAT

GIN MARE

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY

MONKEY 47 SCHWARZALD DRY

10.5

11.5

11

12

12.5

12.5 

14.5

R U M  &  C A C H A Ç A .

W H I S K E Y  &  W H I S K Y .

ALTOS PLATA TEQUILA

ALTOS AŇEJO TEQUILA

VOLCAN DE MI TIERRA CRISTALINO TEQUILA

MEZCAL VERDE MOMENTO

MEZCAL UNION JOVEN

DEL MAGUEY VIDA

10.5

13

18

11.5

12

14

HAVANA CLUB 3 RUM

HAVANA CLUB 7 RUM

TWO DRIFTERS PURE WHITE RUM

EMINENTE 7 RESERVA RUM

EL DORADO 21 RUM

LEBLON CACHAÇA

7.5

9

10

15

27

12.5

JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY

JAMESON BLACK BARREL WHISKEY

RED BREAST 12 SINGLE SPOT STILL

BUFFALO TRACE BOURBON

MICHTER`S BOURBON US*1 SMALL BATCH

SAZERAC RYE WHISKEY

MICHTER`S US*1 STRAIGHT BARREL RYE

WHISTLEPIG 10 SMALL BATCH RYE

CHIVAS REGAL 12 BLENDED SCOTCH

ARDBERG 5 ISLAY SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

LAGAVULIN 16 ISLAY SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

GLENLIVET 18 SINGLE MALT

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

YAMAZAKI 12

7.5

12

15

8.5

15

12.5

16

19

8.5

13.5

21

25

16

28

MARTELL VS***

ARAK ELITE

PISCO BARSOL QUEBRANTA

9

9

9

C O G N A C  &  B R A N D Y .


